Para Hevea
1/20/2018
Molalla OR

PEE WEE
Name
ASHLYNN BURNS
REMMIE SHERWOOD

OPEN

Name
Division |

1 ALYSSA PRICE

2 JOAN BENHAM

3 TIFFANY DURAN
Division Il

1 ALLY MAGER

2 AMANDA BURNS

3 CHELSEA ROGERS

4 ANDREA SARACCO
KENNA WEST
DARCY LAPIER
MAHRISA PALUCK
RONDA MELTON
JESSICA BANNING
NATALIA FROLOV
MARCIE DJOSELAND
ASHLEY LAWRENCE
Division il

1 ARIEL BOLINE

2 SERENA RANDALL

3 COLLEEN MARTIN

4 MAHRISA PALUCK
MANDY ENTZE
MARIA ESPARZA
KIT THOMPSON
Division IV

1 MAY WOOD

2 NIKI DAVILA

3 DIANNA CUBIC

4 JANET ANDYKE
EMILY FRANCISCO
BRIDGET CAMPBELL
JENNIFER HEDRICK
NICK MEURET

Horse's Name
GABBY
LEGEND

Horse's Name

SOLA GRATIA

GOTTA GO RUN
IMA LADY MACKAY

CAPTAINS EYE OPENER "PRADA"

SIX FIGURE JUDGE
SMOKUM HOT LADY
KEEP WATCH N ME

SF FRENCHMANS BELLE
ROOSTERS HANDYMAN
COLE HARD CASH
BLAZIN JETSON HONOR
MAYHEGO DASHING "VEGAS"
CRUISER

DRY CHEX BAR "STITCH"
AMD POCOS DUCHESS

FAMOUS BULLY

SIPPIN SOME CORONA

ILL DOC YOUR CHECK

MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZzY"
BOGIE REMEMBERS TURN
MILAGROS

NAME YOUR FAME

MYSTLE LENA

SKIPPIN' N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ"
ISACC

JACK

HAWKS NAVY GAL

SHEZA SKIPPEN EASY "DIESEL"
GUNSMOKE N DIAMONDS
HEIRESS

Time
57.213
107.003

Time

16.776
17.116
17.203

17.29
17.305
17.386

17.42
17.421
17.448
17.582
17.628
17.721
17.722
17.741
17.743

17.776
17.83
17.832
17.873
18.13
18.215
18.23

18.374
18.653
18.695
18.741
18.752

18.79
18.847
19.068

Winnings

Winnings

$281.22
$217.45
$155.33

$217.80
$164.80
$117.71

$88.29

$185.54
$140.39
$100.27

$75.20

$161.32
$122.08
$87.20
$65.40



SENIOR

YOUTH

NOVICE

CHRIS BUSCHE
DARCY LAPIER
MIRANDA SCHWEITZER
SERENA RANDALL
ALLISON BREWER
KAYLA SAWYER
CINDY WESTLUND
DANIELLE KUNKLE
LINDSEY MOUGHLER
STEPHANIE SEARLS
DARCY LAPIER
SHARON WOODS
SHARON WOODS
LINDZEY DORAN
ELENA BOEHME
CAROL WURDINGER
HALLE JOHNSON
JANIS DIERICKX

Name
Division |

1 KENNA WEST
DARCY LAPIER
Division il

1 JANET ANDYKE
Division IV

1 DARCY LAPIER
DARCY LAPIER
JANIS DIERICKX

Name
Division |

1 NATALIA FROLOV
Division Il

1 MAY WOOD

Name
SHARON WOODS
GRACE TAYLOR

EARLS OAKEY ROSE

MP VAQUERO STAR "STARLET"
WHATS MY FAME

FAMOUS MAN OF STEEL
JAMAICA

IMA GUNSMOKEN HICKORY
TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA"
CANT OUTSMART MY FIRE

MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH
PISTOL

STAR WAR CUTTERS LYNX "WHIP"
REECES FROST N STAR

THR BLACK PEARL FAME

PAYIN TO DO RIGHT

DIAMOND

TEXAS MISS SPRAT "SPRAT"

WR LANO PEPPY "WORM"

A STREAKIN FRENCHMAN

Horse's Name

SF FRENCHMANS BELLE
ROOSTERS HANDYMAN

JACK

MP VAQUERO STAR "STARLET"

STAR WAR CUTTERS LYNX "WHIP"

A STREAKIN FRENCHMAN

Horse's Name

CRUISER

MYSTLE LENA

Horse's Name

THR BLACK PEARL FAME
MOUSE

19.37
19.93
20.527
22.623
26.054
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time Winnings

17.421 $34.28
17.448

18.741 $27.25
19.93 $22.47
no time
no time
Time Winnings
17.332 $16.30
18.374 $11.70
Time

no time
no time



